
 

 
 

 
 

 

CAMPUS RESOURCES REFERENCE SHEET 
 

FINANCIAL AID & BUSINESS OFFICE 
Malia Barrett, BS • Manager, Business Operations • Malia.Barrett@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1754 

Rhonda Hill • Staff Accountant • Rhonda.Hill@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.2216 

          Tuition payments, payment plans, continuing education 
Valerie Richard, BS • Director, Financial Aid • Valerie.Richard@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.3507 

Robin Robinson • Financial Aid Specialist • Robin.Robinson@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.2445 

          Scholarship assistance, financial assistance, VA certification, FAFSA questions, award packages 

Jennifer Russell, BS • Loan Officer • Jennifer.Russell@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.3657 
 

LIBRARY 
LOCATION: Lower level of the main campus building of Atrium Health Cabarrus. The Library can be accessed 24/7 with your badge. 

STAFF HOURS: Monday-Thursday from 8am-4pm and Friday from 8:00am-1:00pm. 

STAFF:   Cassie Dixon, MLIS, RN • Librarian • Cassie.Dixon@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1798 
           Amy Burns, MLIS • e-Resources & Serials Librarian • Amy.Burns@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1386  

 

ADMISSIONS & RECRUITMENT 
Donna Bouie • Staff Assistant/Admissions Processing • Donna.Bouie@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1556 
Beth Carlton • Secretary • Beth.Carlton@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.6601 

          Building issues, computer labs, lost and found, parking information 
Lorri Connor, BS • Director, Admissions and Recruitment • Lorri.Connor@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.3207 

Melanie Gass, BA • Coordinator, Admissions and Recruitment • Melanie.Gass@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1613 

          Questions about admissions, ACT / SAT testing 

Kynli Smith, BS • Coordinator, Admissions and Recruitment • Kynli.Smithl@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.2589 
 

 

RETENTION 
Sherry Hamilton, MEd • Coordinator, Advising and Student Success • Sherry.Hamilton@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1616 

          Tutoring, Retention, Guided Study Sessions (GSS), non-degree student advising, ASPIRE program, Single Point of Contact 
 

 

MARKETING, EVENTS & STUDENT LIFE 
Katie Mozeleski, BA • Manager, Marketing & Events • Katie.Mozeleski@cabarruscollege.edu • 704-403-1614 •  

          Student activities, clubs, workshops, social media, graduation, resume assistance, website 

STUDENT RECORDS & INFORMATION MANAGEMENT 
Mary Elmore, MBA, MEd • Director, Student Records & Information Management • Mary.Elmore@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.3218 

          Title IX Coordinator, Transfer credits, SONIS questions, transcripts, registration, advisor assignments, enrollment verifications 

Gloris “Gigi” Springs, BA • Associate Registrar • Gloris.Springs@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1611 

          Transfer credits, SONIS questions, transcripts, registration, advisor assignments, enrollment verifications, room reservations 
 

TECHNOLOGY 
Susan Coon, MSIT • Director, Digital and Instructional Innovation • Susan.Coon@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.6319 

          Requests for new technology and software 
Kaitlyn Reish, MSIT • Instructional Technologist and Developer • Kaitlyn.Reish@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.0533 

          Classroom technology, Canvas, college e-mail 
 

ACADEMIC PROGRAM CHAIRS 
Master of Science in Nursing •Delores Benn, DNP, MSN, RN • Delores.Benn@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.3502 

Master of Occupational Therapy • Jacqueline Mayo, OTD, OTR/L • Jacqueline.Mayo@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1326 

Interdisciplinary Health Studies • Jacqueline Mayo, OTD, OTR/L • Jacqueline.Mayo@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1326 

Medical Imaging • Rhonda Weaver, MHA, RT(R)(M)(BD)(CT) • Rhonda.Weaver@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1756  

Bachelor of Science in Nursing • Delores Benn, DNP, RN • Delores.Benn@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.3502  
Associate of Science • Zinat Hassanpour, MEd • Zinat.Hassanpour@cabarruscollege.edu • 704-403-1698 
Medical Assistant • Rachel Houston, BS, CMA(AAMA) • Rachel.Houston@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1228 

Associate of Science in Nursing • Kim Plemmons, MSN, RN, CNE • Kim.Plemmons@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1751 
Occupational Therapy Assistant • Nancy Green, MHA, OTR/L • Nancy.Green@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.3599  

 Surgical Technology • Michelle Gay, MAEd, CST, FAST • Michelle.Gay@cabarruscollege.edu • 704.403.1758 
 

OTHER IMPORTANT CONTACTS 
Cabarrus College Main: 704.403.1555; Atrium Health Cabarrus Security: 704.403.1192; Employee Assistance Program: 704.355.5021;  

Atrium Health Cabarrus Main: 704.403.3000 

 
Concord Police Department: 704.786.9155 | Cabarrus County Sherriff’s Department: 704.920.300018                 
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